
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

DNF

PIC
1
2
1
2
3
4

DNF

No.
16
27

161
37
15
11
23

Class
FM
FM
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

Name
Russell Lindemann
Gary Homyak
William Brown
Bill Kephart
Steve Meyer
Doug Stout
John Butkovich

Hometown
Longmont CO
Platteville CO
Boulder CO
Colorado Springs 
Longmont CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO

Reg
Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo
CDR
Colo

Member_ID
236170_1
176909
437803
218084
384120
399728
381998

Make
01 Formula Mazda
98 Formula Mazda
86 Swift DB-1
07 Vestal 09F
86 Swift Db-1
00 Van Diemen
00 Van Diemen RF00

Sponsor
Rocky Mountain Tire & Auto

Front Range Motorsports

DS Masonry
Front Range Motorsports

Laps
21
21
20
20
20
19

9

Best Tm
1:31.990
1:34.339
1:36.192
1:37.362
1:37.473
1:34.653
1:39.360

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Overall Racetime:33:03.587
New Track Record (1:34.653) for FF by Doug Stout.

Printed: 6/17/2012 4:58:48 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: John Frank

Chief Steward: Costa Dunias

Chairman SOM: Gloria A Dickenson

Sanction Number: 12-N-2174-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  CDR SCCA

Margin of Victory

1:10.384

Avg. Speed

83.848

Best Lap Tm

1:31.990

Best Speed

86.096

Best Lap by

16 - Russell Lindemann

The Invitational A MAJORS EVENT

Grp 4 - FF FM

Race

Race (45:00 or 21 Laps) started at 15:36:29

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 Miles

6/17/2012 03:25 PM

“The Invitational” – A MAJORS EVENT
Hosted by Continental Divide Region SCCA

Official Results


